
Food & Beverage Breaks Sponsor Spotlights

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00 - 9:30 AM

9:30 - 10:30 AM

11:30-11:40 AM

11:40AM–12:40PM

12:40-1:30PM

1:30 -2:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

3:30-3:40PM

3:40-4:40 PM

4:40-5:30 PM

5:30-5:40 PM

5:40-5:50 PM

5:50 PM

6:15-6:50 PM

7:00-9:30 PM

  2025 CFAAR FOOD ALLERGY SUMMIT
  PEDIATRIC TRACK

Culinary as Medicine: Empowering Families Through Food with Live Demos by Expert Physicians 

& Chefs

Exploring the Skin Barrier & Food Allergy Connection: New Treatments and Care Strategies for 

Patients

BREAK

Tackling Related Conditions: Actionable Steps for EoE, Asthma, and FPIES in Pediatric Care

LUNCH  Product Theater (Non-CME)

Cracking the Code: Diagnosing, Treating, and Navigating Barriers in 

Pediatric Food Allergy Care

10:30-11:30 AM
Unlocking the Microbiome with Integrative Medicine: Strategies to Support Gut Health in 

Pediatric Patients

BREAK

Opening Remarks: The State of Pediatric Food Allergy Care

Keynote Address: Leveraging AAP Policies to Advance Pediatric Allergy Care & Advocacy

BreakSpecial Event 

Boat Tour Boarding 

Vessel: Spirit of Navy Pier

600 E Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60611, USA

Set Sail on Lake Michigan

Enjoy hors d'oeuvres, drinks, dancing and networking while taking in the Chicago skyline at sunset!

Exhibit 

Booths

Open

BREAKFAST

 Friday, June 27, 2025

BREAK

Guided Walk from Conference Site to Navy Pier (Boat Boarding Location)

Closing Remarks & Next Steps

Mastering Food Allergy Prevention: Simple, 

Effective Messaging and Resources for Your 

Patients

Navigating Food Allergies in Academic 

Settings: Targeted Breakout Sessions for 

Daycare, School-Age, and College Student 

Providers


