## 2025 CFAAR FOOD ALLERGY SUMMIT

## PEDIATRIC TRACK



Food & Beverage Breaks	Sponsor Spotlights Spe	ecial Event	Break		
Friday, June 27, 2025	5				
8:00-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST				
9:00 - 9:30 AM	Opening Remarks: The State of Pediatric Food Allergy Care				
9:30 - 10:30 AM	Keynote Address: Leveraging AAP Policies to Advance Pediatric Allergy Care & Advocacy				
10:30-11:30 AM	Unlocking the Microbiome with Integrative Medicine: Strategies to Support Gut Health in Pediatric Patients				
11:30-11:40 AM	BREAK				
11:40AM-12:40PM	Mastering Food Allergy Prevention: Sim Effective Messaging and Resources for Yo Patients	Settings: Ta	Food Allergies in Academic argeted Breakout Sessions for chool-Age, and College Student	Exhibit Booths	
12:40-1:30PM	LUNCH	Product Th	neater (Non-CME)	Open	
1:30 -2:30 PM	Cracking the Code: Diagnosing, Treating, and Navigating Barriers in Pediatric Food Allergy Care				
2:30-3:30 PM	Exploring the Skin Barrier & Food Allergy Connection: New Treatments and Care Strategies for Patients				
3:30-3:40PM	BREAK				
3:40-4:40 PM	Tackling Related Conditions: Actionable Steps for EoE, Asthma, and FPIES in Pediatric Care				
4:40-5:30 PM	Culinary as Medicine: Empowering Families Through Food with Live Demos by Expert Physicians & Chefs				
5:30-5:40 PM	Closing Remarks & Next Steps				
5:40-5:50 PM	BREAK				
5:50 PM	Guided Walk from Conference Site to Navy Pier (Boat Boarding Location)				
6:15-6:50 PM	Boat Tour Boarding Vessel: Spirit of Navy Pier 600 E Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60611, USA				
7:00-9:30 PM	Set Sail on Lake Michigan Enjoy hors d'oeuvres, drinks, dancing and networking while taking in the Chicago skyline at sunset!				